
9RODSRIWCRQWUROPGI

LSERSA RHJLRQDO TLPLQJ CRPS 23UG MDUFK 2024
SODORP

FLQDO RDQNLQJ

9ROD TLPLQJ (ZZZ.YROD.IU) / SNL PUR 2.279ROD TLPLQJ (ZZZ.YROD.IU) / SNL PUR 2.27

23/03/2024 23/03/2024 DW 13:41  /  PDJH 1/2

RDQN BLE FLUVW NDPH LDVW NDPH <HDU CDWHJRU\ RXQ 1 RXQ 2 RXQ 3 RXQ 4 TLPH

  MHQ / CDWHJRU\ : 814+  
1 108 BXQWRQ R\DQ 2005 U14+ 15.86 16.01 15.72 15.70 15.70
2 107 AWNLQVRQ LLDP 2007 U14+ 16.80 16.94 16.66 16.89 16.66
3 112 CUHDV\ SWHYLH 1998 U14+ 18.95 18.73 18.76 18.50 18.50
4 117 FRUWH AQWKRQ\ 1970 U14+ 19.20 18.97 19.05 18.94 18.94
5 102 GUHFXOD NRDK 2011 U14+ 19.99 19.42 19.52 19.19 19.19
6 118 HLOOLDUG NLJHO 1960 U14+ 19.91 19.71 19.72 19.58 19.58
7 110 CODUNVRQ DDQLHO 2003 U14+ 21.18 20.30 20.38 19.62 19.62
8 116 EQJODQG AQG\ 1974 U14+ 22.01 21.07 20.63 20.60 20.60
9 103 MDUNV JRH 2009 U14+ 21.83 20.84 21.53 21.58 20.84

10 109 MXUUD\ HHQU\ 2004 U14+ 21.99 22.84 22.38 21.93 21.93
11 115 NHOVRQ RREHUW 1980 U14+ 24.17 24.07 23.71 23.71

DLG NRW FLQLVK - RXQ 3 (1)
115 NHOVRQ RREHUW 1980 U14+ 24.17 24.07 23.71

  LDGLHV / CDWHJRU\ : 814+  
1 104 BXQWRQ ALPHH 2008 U14+ 17.85 19.00 18.74 17.85
2 106 A\WRQ LLOD 2007 U14+ 18.46 18.04 17.92 17.94 17.92
3 111 MFGXLQQHVV CDUD 1999 U14+ 24.65 23.51 23.09 23.09
4 105 LDUNE\ =DKUD 2007 U14+ 24.81 24.68 24.65 24.30 24.30
5 101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34 27.34
6 114 CR[ CODLUH 1982 U14+ 32.49 32.43 32.43

DLG NRW FLQLVK - RXQ 1 (1)
101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 1 (1)
114 CR[ CODLUH 1982 U14+ 32.49 32.43

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 2 (2)
101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34
104 BXQWRQ ALPHH 2008 U14+ 17.85 19.00 18.74

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 3 (1)
101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 4 (2)
111 MFGXLQQHVV CDUD 1999 U14+ 24.65 23.51 23.09
114 CR[ CODLUH 1982 U14+ 32.49 32.43

  BR\V / CDWHJRU\ : 812  
1 11 CR[ OVFDU 2014 U12 19.30 19.65 19.13 19.00 19.00
2 16 CR[ MDODFK\ 2012 U12 19.39 19.52 19.67 19.03 19.03
3 10 HXHOLQ LHR 2014 U12 19.39 19.78 19.76 19.39
4 12 BXOORFN JRVHSK 2014 U12 19.80 19.67 19.77 19.56 19.56
5 7 CXUULH GDEULHO 2015 U12 20.70 20.88 20.71 20.97 20.70
6 4 CROHV EWKDQ 2016 U12 21.24 20.75 21.01 20.92 20.75



9RODSRIWCRQWUROPGI9RODSRIWCRQWUROPGI

LSERSA RHJLRQDO TLPLQJ CRPS 23UG MDUFK 2024
SODORP
FLQDO RDQNLQJ
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RDQN BLE FLUVW NDPH LDVW NDPH <HDU CDWHJRU\ RXQ 1 RXQ 2 RXQ 3 RXQ 4 TLPH

7 13 TXUQHU =DF 2013 U12 21.90 21.93 21.70 21.70
8 1 THUU\ HDOR 2017 U12 25.48 25.40 24.97 24.53 24.53
9 6 NHOVRQ OOLYHU 2015 U12 31.07 29.52 29.42 30.04 29.42

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 2 (1)
13 TXUQHU =DF 2013 U12 21.90 21.93 21.70

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 3 (1)
10 HXHOLQ LHR 2014 U12 19.39 19.78 19.76

  GLUOV / CDWHJRU\ : 812  
1 15 CXUULH CKDUORWWH 2012 U12 18.95 18.98 19.01 18.34 18.34
2 9 SHDO RRE\Q 2014 U12 19.98 19.89 21.14 20.42 19.89
3 8 WKRUORZ FUH\D 2014 U12 21.47 21.34 21.85 21.28 21.28
4 14 HLOO =RH 2013 U12 22.28 22.71 22.66 22.13 22.13
5 5 TRPDV MDULD THUHVD 2015 U12 24.26 24.27 24.03 24.02 24.02
6 2 BODLU MRUJDQ 2016 U12 25.74 25.43 25.50 24.88 24.88
7 3 THUU\ PDQGRUD 2016 U12 26.10 26.21 25.93 26.34 25.93



VRODSRIWCRQWUROPGI

LSERSA RHJLRQDO TLPLQJ CRPS 23UG MDUFK 2024
SODORP

FLQDO RDQNLQJ
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RDQN BLE FLUVW NDPH LDVW NDPH YHDU CDWHJRU\ RXQ 1 RXQ 2 RXQ 3 RXQ 4 TLPH

1 108 BXQWRQ R\DQ 2005 U14+ 15.86 16.01 15.72 15.70 15.70
2 107 AWNLQVRQ LLDP 2007 U14+ 16.80 16.94 16.66 16.89 16.66
3 104 BXQWRQ ALPHH 2008 U14+ 17.85 19.00 18.74 17.85
4 106 A\WRQ LLOD 2007 U14+ 18.46 18.04 17.92 17.94 17.92
5 15 CXUULH CKDUORWWH 2012 U12 18.95 18.98 19.01 18.34 18.34
6 112 CUHDV\ SWHYLH 1998 U14+ 18.95 18.73 18.76 18.50 18.50
7 117 FRUWH AQWKRQ\ 1970 U14+ 19.20 18.97 19.05 18.94 18.94
8 11 CR[ OVFDU 2014 U12 19.30 19.65 19.13 19.00 19.00
9 16 CR[ MDODFK\ 2012 U12 19.39 19.52 19.67 19.03 19.03

10 102 GUHFXOD NRDK 2011 U14+ 19.99 19.42 19.52 19.19 19.19
11 10 HXHOLQ LHR 2014 U12 19.39 19.78 19.76 19.39
12 12 BXOORFN JRVHSK 2014 U12 19.80 19.67 19.77 19.56 19.56
13 118 HLOOLDUG NLJHO 1960 U14+ 19.91 19.71 19.72 19.58 19.58
14 110 CODUNVRQ DDQLHO 2003 U14+ 21.18 20.30 20.38 19.62 19.62
15 9 SHDO RRE\Q 2014 U12 19.98 19.89 21.14 20.42 19.89
16 116 EQJODQG AQG\ 1974 U14+ 22.01 21.07 20.63 20.60 20.60
17 7 CXUULH GDEULHO 2015 U12 20.70 20.88 20.71 20.97 20.70
18 4 CROHV EWKDQ 2016 U12 21.24 20.75 21.01 20.92 20.75
19 103 MDUNV JRH 2009 U14+ 21.83 20.84 21.53 21.58 20.84
20 8 WKRUORZ FUH\D 2014 U12 21.47 21.34 21.85 21.28 21.28
21 13 TXUQHU =DF 2013 U12 21.90 21.93 21.70 21.70
22 109 MXUUD\ HHQU\ 2004 U14+ 21.99 22.84 22.38 21.93 21.93
23 14 HLOO =RH 2013 U12 22.28 22.71 22.66 22.13 22.13
24 111 MFGXLQQHVV CDUD 1999 U14+ 24.65 23.51 23.09 23.09
25 115 NHOVRQ RREHUW 1980 U14+ 24.17 24.07 23.71 23.71
26 5 TRPDV MDULD THUHVD 2015 U12 24.26 24.27 24.03 24.02 24.02
27 105 LDUNE\ =DKUD 2007 U14+ 24.81 24.68 24.65 24.30 24.30
28 1 THUU\ HDOR 2017 U12 25.48 25.40 24.97 24.53 24.53
29 2 BODLU MRUJDQ 2016 U12 25.74 25.43 25.50 24.88 24.88
30 3 THUU\ PDQGRUD 2016 U12 26.10 26.21 25.93 26.34 25.93
31 101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34 27.34
32 6 NHOVRQ OOLYHU 2015 U12 31.07 29.52 29.42 30.04 29.42
33 114 CR[ CODLUH 1982 U14+ 32.49 32.43 32.43

DLG NRW FLQLVK - RXQ 1 (1)
101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 1 (1)
114 CR[ CODLUH 1982 U14+ 32.49 32.43

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 2 (3)
13 TXUQHU =DF 2013 U12 21.90 21.93 21.70
101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34
104 BXQWRQ ALPHH 2008 U14+ 17.85 19.00 18.74

DLG NRW FLQLVK - RXQ 3 (1)
115 NHOVRQ RREHUW 1980 U14+ 24.17 24.07 23.71

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 3 (2)
10 HXHOLQ LHR 2014 U12 19.39 19.78 19.76
101 NHOVRQ FORUHQFH 2011 U14+ 27.34

DLVTXDOLILHG - RXQ 4 (2)
111 MFGXLQQHVV CDUD 1999 U14+ 24.65 23.51 23.09
114 CR[ CODLUH 1982 U14+ 32.49 32.43
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